Bus

. Bus Linea 434 Laconi - Asuni - Samugheo - Oristano Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune — Samugheo Piazza Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune — Samugheo Piazza
Sedda Sedda
8 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune

Wednesday 07:00
Laconi Corso Gramsci

Thursday 07:00
Asuni Piazza Dante 13a

Friday 07:00
Samugheo VIA Kennedy FR 127
Samugheo VIA Kennedy-VIA Gramsci Saturday 07:00
Samugheo VIA Gramsci FR 168 Sunday -
Samugheo VIA Gramsci FR 110

Route info
Samugheo Piazza Sedda Direction: Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

MeanalMe
Sarda

55128

tonl
Willa
o

eetMap contributors

B | inea 434 — Laconi - Asuni - Samugheo - Oristano BusViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-434-587808074-1300384119
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-434-587808074-1300384119
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-434-587808074-1300384119

Direction
Oristano Stazione Arst — Oristano Z.1.

4 stops

Open route schedule

Oristano Stazione Arst

Oristano VIA Cagliari 397

Oristano VV. Ff.

Oristano Z.1.

Route schedule
Oristano Stazione Arst — Oristano Z.I.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oristano Stazione Arst
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58

07:58


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-434-587808074-1300384119

Direction

Oristano Stazione Arst — Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Co-
mune

26 stops

Open route schedule

Oristano Stazione Arst

Oristano VIA Cagliari 103

Oristano VIA Sardegna 21

Oristano VIA V. Casu 16

Simaxis VIA SAN Simaco 5

Simaxis Municipio

Simaxis VIA SAN Simaco 301

S.Vero Congius

Ollastra VIA Lamarmora 20

Ollastra VIA Lamarmora 70

Villanova Truschedu

Fordongianus VIA Ipsitani 60

Fordongianus VIA Roma FR. 125

Allai VIA Ponte Nuovo 8 Scuole

Allai VIA Vittorio Emanuele 46

Samugheo Cimitero

Samugheo VIA Kennedy FR 127

Samugheo VIA Kennedy-VIA Gramsci

Samugheo VIA Gramsci FR 168

Samugheo VIA Gramsci FR 110

Samugheo Piazza Sedda

Samugheo VIA Vittorio Emanuele FR 135

Samugheo Cimitero

Asuni Piazza Dante 13a

Route schedule

Oristano Stazione Arst — Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Co-
mune

Monday 12:30
Tuesday 12:30
Wednesday 12:30
Thursday 12:30
Friday 12:30
Saturday 12:30
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Oristano Stazione Arst
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-434-587808074-1300384119

Laconi Corso Gramsci

Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune



Direction
Asuni Piazza Dante 13a — Oristano Stazione Arst

24 stops

Open route schedule

Asuni Piazza Dante 13a

Samugheo VIA Kennedy FR 127

Samugheo VIA Kennedy-VIA Gramsci

Samugheo VIA Gramsci FR 168

Samugheo VIA Gramsci FR 110

Samugheo Piazza Sedda

Samugheo VIA Vittorio Emanuele FR 135

Allai VIA Vittorio Emanuele 46

Allai VIA Ponte Nuovo 8 Scuole

Fordongianus VIA Roma FR. 125

Fordongianus VIA Ipsitani 60

Villanova Truschedu

Ollastra VIA Lamarmora 70

Ollastra VIA Lamarmora 20

S.Vero Congius

Simaxis VIA SAN Simaco 301

Simaxis Municipio

Simaxis VIA SAN Simaco 5

Sili’

Sili' VIA Martiri DEL Congo 79

Oristano VIA V. Casu 16

Oristano VIA Sardegna 21

Oristano VIA Cagliari 200

Oristano Stazione Arst

Route schedule
Asuni Piazza Dante 13a — Oristano Stazione Arst

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Asuni Piazza Dante 13a
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-434-587808074-1300384119

Direction
Oristano Z.I. — Asuni Piazza Dante 13a

29 stops

Open route schedule

Oristano Z.1I.

Oristano VV. Ff.

Oristano VIA Cagliari 397

Oristano Stazione Arst

Oristano VIA Cagliari 103

Oristano VIA Sardegna 21

Oristano VIA V. Casu 16

Sili' VIA Martiri DEL Congo 79

Sili’

Simaxis VIA SAN Simaco 5

Simaxis Municipio

Simaxis VIA SAN Simaco 301

S.Vero Congius

Ollastra VIA Lamarmora 20

Ollastra VIA Lamarmora 70

Villanova Truschedu

Fordongianus VIA Ipsitani 60

Fordongianus VIA Roma FR. 125

Allai VIA Ponte Nuovo 8 Scuole

Allai VIA Vittorio Emanuele 46

Samugheo Cimitero

Samugheo VIA Kennedy FR 127

Samugheo VIA Kennedy-VIA Gramsci

Samugheo VIA Gramsci FR 168

Samugheo VIA Gramsci FR 110

Route schedule
Oristano Z.l. — Asuni Piazza Dante 13a

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oristano Z.1.
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25

13:25


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-434-587808074-1300384119

Samugheo Piazza Sedda

Samugheo VIA Vittorio Emanuele FR 135

Samugheo Cimitero

Asuni Piazza Dante 13a

Linea 434 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oristano

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



